1XER6022
For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.industrial.omron.eu
Rope Pull Emergency Stop Switch
XER6022
• Long rope spans up to 80 m (for XER6022) and
100 m (for XER6022-SS) means fewer number of
switches required per application

across rotating machinery, and around hazardous
areas.
Ordering information
Rope Pull Emergency Stop Switch
E-Stop Contacts Wiring Entry Model
Not included 1 N/C + 1 N/O 3 m pre-wired cable 44506-5600 XER6022-011C3
Not included 1 N/C + 1 N/O 3 m pre-wired cable 44506-5610 XER6022-011C3SS
Not included 2 N/C 3 m pre-wired cable 44506-5620 XER6022-020C3SS
0 mm
0 in
Brown/Blue
Black/Black
Rope Slack Tension Range Rope Pulled
Contact Open Contact Closed
4.0
0.16
15.0
0.59
17.0
0.67
Contact Open Contact Closed
2NC Versions Rope Slack Tension Range Rope Pulled
Brown/Blue
Black/Black
Brown/Blue
Black/Black
1NC + 1 NO Versions Rope Slack Tension Range Rope Pulled
0 mm
0 in
3.5
0.14
14.5
0.57
17.0
0.67XER6022-SS
XER6022
 80 m
262.5 ft
500mm
19.7 in
500mm
19.7 in
Every 3m
9.84 ft
Every 3m
9.84 ft
500mm
19.7 in
500mm
19.7 in
Every 3m
9.84 ft
Every 3m
9.84 ft
XER-6022-SS
 100 m
328 ft
Wall
WallEyebolt Support Safety Spring
Tensioner Gripper
Eyebolt Support Safety Spring
Tensioner Gripper
Note: Some installations may require a XER6022 on each end.
Note: Some installations may require a XER6022-SS on each end.
3XER6022
For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.industrial.omron.eu
Accessories